
BERGAMO
BRESCIA
COMO

CREMONA
LECCO
LODI

MANTOVA
MILANO

MONZA	BRIA..
PAVIA

SONDRIO
VARESE

28,01%
27,19%
26,30%
31,61%
28,61%
24,47%
24,23%
25,08%
24,07%
28,26%
27,63%
24,56%

Bar	Province
Grandezza	barre	province

12
15

Filtra	provincia	con	parametro
Falso
Vero



Mappa	Somministrazioni

10,00% 69,27%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..



Comune %	Prima	dose	su	popolazion.. Numero	prime	dosi Numero	seconde	dosi Popolazione	Target

AGRA

ALBIZZATE

ANGERA

ARCISATE

ARSAGO	SEPRIO

AZZATE

AZZIO

BARASSO

BARDELLO

BEDERO	VALCUVIA

BESANO

BESNATE

BESOZZO

BIANDRONNO

BISUSCHIO

BODIO	LOMNAGO

BREBBIA

BREGANO

BRENTA

BREZZO	DI	BEDERO

BRINZIO

BRISSAGO-VALTRAVAGLIA

BRUNELLO

BRUSIMPIANO

BUGUGGIATE

BUSTO	ARSIZIO

CADEGLIANO-VICONAGO

CADREZZATE	CON	OSMATE

CAIRATE

CANTELLO

CARAVATE

CARDANO	AL	CAMPO

CARNAGO

CARONNO	PERTUSELLA

CARONNO	VARESINO

CASALE	LITTA

CASALZUIGNO

CASCIAGO

CASORATE	SEMPIONE

CASSANO	MAGNAGO

CASSANO	VALCUVIA

CASTELLANZA

CASTELLO	CABIAGLIO

CASTELSEPRIO

CASTELVECCANA

CASTIGLIONE	OLONA

CASTRONNO

CAVARIA	CON	PREMEZZO

CAZZAGO	BRABBIA

CISLAGO

CITTIGLIO

CLIVIO

COCQUIO-TREVISAGO

COMABBIO

COMERIO

CREMENAGA

CROSIO	DELLA	VALLE

CUASSO	AL	MONTE

CUGLIATE-FABIASCO

CUNARDO

CURIGLIA	CON	MONTEVIASCO
CUVEGLIO

469
4.663
7.538
6.298
5.284
6.307
70.277
2.017
1.384
9.009
194

3.268
16.334
2.152
2.997
5.426
15.326
4.790
3.516
9.461
33.758
1.244
13.880
2.643
988
775

2.058
2.596
696

6.631
10.675
3.725
4.335
3.742
1.635
1.228
1.309
1.531
239
280

6.667
2.932
14.243
1.049
2.087
1.159
12.514
1.036
9.990
4.269
3.054
7.521
4.944
4.475
4.205
9.140
915

1.074
1.844
7.214
4.313
2.301
3.290
9.120
2.441
4.067
8.014
855

45.306
585

5.714
10.379

121
1.256
2.696
1.446
2.859
138

2.532
2.611
3.159
533
658

2.462
1.016
4.080
1.719
3.279
8.709
669

4.859
4.571
6.697
1.646
1.142
452

12.682
536

18.531
4.802
3.242
1.200
2.428
4.249
14.963
5.668
12.461
2.191
4.277
6.624
2.028
1.907
71.805
2.747
993
859

1.032
690

1.015
1.519
708

2.767
2.045
3.661
2.846
7.463
4.681
2.280
567

1.364
1.507
620

4.082
4.141
8.793
4.666
4.519
320

20
1.677
722
535
512
828

9.078
192
111
631
11
303

1.672
190
249
487

1.455
425
272
837

3.921
118

1.086
184
75
50
224
297
57
655

1.049
287
328
294
130
77
81
130
15
38
608
260

1.537
93
183
155

1.297
108
850
342
339

1.111
329
406
590
963
92
83
146
740
407
124
291
857
241
398
869
58

4.625
27
350
987
7
75
232
179
218
16
262
200
267
64
55
344
79
491
118
322
703
62
382
396
672
165
123
41

1.333
44

1.608
419
398
150
175
335

1.052
399

1.075
197
453
587
125
269

7.504
287
68
72
60
77
70
154
66
257
330
284
271
774
369
270
45
130
257
50
366
296
693
472
399
22

92
3.230
1.831
1.445
1.309
1.650
20.825

497
299

1.725
43
829

3.918
513
708

1.181
3.400
1.126
719

2.296
9.128
280

3.085
515
242
150
536
609
152

1.487
2.538
806
860
826
370
218
255
339
41
86

1.543
580

3.543
249
512
363

3.152
259

2.255
854
816

2.318
958

1.016
1.243
2.328
227
206
363

1.669
1.018
482
790

2.065
577

1.092
2.250
170

10.860
100

1.193
2.490

18
246
609
351
596
39
565
518
623
121
132
716
228

1.085
362
788

1.863
166

1.040
1.053
1.593
428
284
123

3.489
115

4.249
1.050
939
291
474
955

3.085
1.178
2.787
484

1.024
1.499
460
441

17.711
720
176
217
191
223
201
344
165
667
648
734
670

1.822
1.084
520
136
344
491
129
954
820

1.950
1.279
1.119

75

19,62%
69,27%
24,29%
22,94%
24,77%
26,16%
29,63%
24,64%
21,60%
19,15%
22,16%
25,37%
23,99%
23,84%
23,62%
21,77%
22,18%
23,51%
20,45%
24,27%
27,04%
22,51%
22,23%
19,49%
24,49%
19,35%
26,04%
23,46%
21,84%
22,42%
23,78%
21,64%
19,84%
22,07%
22,63%
17,75%
19,48%
22,14%
17,15%
30,71%
23,14%
19,78%
24,88%
23,74%
24,53%
31,32%
25,19%
25,00%
22,57%
20,00%
26,72%
30,82%
19,38%
22,70%
29,56%
25,47%
24,81%
19,18%
19,69%
23,14%
23,60%
20,95%
24,01%
22,64%
23,64%
26,85%
28,08%
19,88%
23,97%
17,09%
20,88%
23,99%
14,88%
19,59%
22,59%
24,27%
20,85%
28,26%
22,31%
19,84%
19,72%
22,70%
20,06%
29,08%
22,44%
26,59%
21,06%
24,03%
21,39%
24,81%
21,40%
23,04%
23,79%
26,00%
24,87%
27,21%
27,51%
21,46%
22,93%
21,87%
28,96%
24,25%
19,52%
22,48%
20,62%
20,78%
22,37%
22,09%
23,94%
22,63%
22,68%
23,13%
24,67%
26,21%
17,72%
25,26%
18,51%
32,32%
19,80%
22,65%
23,31%
24,11%
31,69%
20,05%
23,54%
24,41%
23,16%
22,81%
23,99%
25,22%
32,58%
20,81%
23,37%
19,80%
22,18%
27,41%
24,76%
23,44%

Tab	Somministrazioni	Comuni

7 9.078
Tot	Dose2

18 20.825

Tot	Dose1

14,88% 69,27%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..

121 71.805

Popolazione	target



Comune %	Prima	dose	su	popolazion.. Numero	prime	dosi Numero	seconde	dosi Popolazione	TargetCURIGLIA	CON	MONTEVIASCO
CUVEGLIO

CUVIO

DAVERIO

DUMENZA

DUNO

FAGNANO	OLONA

FERNO

FERRERA	DI	VARESE

GALLARATE

GALLIATE	LOMBARDO

GAVIRATE

GAZZADA	SCHIANNO

GEMONIO

GERENZANO

GERMIGNAGA

GOLASECCA

GORLA	MAGGIORE

GORLA	MINORE

GORNATE-OLONA

GRANTOLA

INARZO

INDUNO	OLONA

ISPRA

JERAGO	CON	ORAGO

LAVENA	PONTE	TRESA

LAVENO-MOMBELLO

LEGGIUNO

LONATE	CEPPINO

LONATE	POZZOLO

LOZZA

LUINO

LUVINATE

MACCAGNO	CON	PINO	E	VEDD..

MALGESSO

MALNATE

MARCHIROLO

MARNATE

MARZIO

MASCIAGO	PRIMO

MERCALLO

MESENZANA

MONTEGRINO	VALTRAVAGLIA

MONVALLE

MORAZZONE

MORNAGO

OGGIONA	CON	SANTO	STEFANO

OLGIATE	OLONA

ORIGGIO

ORINO

PORTO	CERESIO

PORTO	VALTRAVAGLIA

RANCIO	VALCUVIA

RANCO

SALTRIO

SAMARATE

SANGIANO

SARONNO

SESTO	CALENDE

SOLBIATE	ARNO

SOLBIATE	OLONA

SOMMA	LOMBARDO
SUMIRAGO

469
4.663
7.538
6.298
5.284
6.307
70.277
2.017
1.384
9.009
194

3.268
16.334
2.152
2.997
5.426
15.326
4.790
3.516
9.461
33.758
1.244
13.880
2.643
988
775

2.058
2.596
696

6.631
10.675
3.725
4.335
3.742
1.635
1.228
1.309
1.531
239
280

6.667
2.932
14.243
1.049
2.087
1.159
12.514
1.036
9.990
4.269
3.054
7.521
4.944
4.475
4.205
9.140
915

1.074
1.844
7.214
4.313
2.301
3.290
9.120
2.441
4.067
8.014
855

45.306
585

5.714
10.379

121
1.256
2.696
1.446
2.859
138

2.532
2.611
3.159
533
658

2.462
1.016
4.080
1.719
3.279
8.709
669

4.859
4.571
6.697
1.646
1.142
452

12.682
536

18.531
4.802
3.242
1.200
2.428
4.249
14.963
5.668
12.461
2.191
4.277
6.624
2.028
1.907
71.805
2.747
993
859

1.032
690

1.015
1.519
708

2.767
2.045
3.661
2.846
7.463
4.681
2.280
567

1.364
1.507
620

4.082
4.141
8.793
4.666
4.519
320

20
1.677
722
535
512
828

9.078
192
111
631
11
303

1.672
190
249
487

1.455
425
272
837

3.921
118

1.086
184
75
50
224
297
57
655

1.049
287
328
294
130
77
81
130
15
38
608
260

1.537
93
183
155

1.297
108
850
342
339

1.111
329
406
590
963
92
83
146
740
407
124
291
857
241
398
869
58

4.625
27
350
987
7
75
232
179
218
16
262
200
267
64
55
344
79
491
118
322
703
62
382
396
672
165
123
41

1.333
44

1.608
419
398
150
175
335

1.052
399

1.075
197
453
587
125
269

7.504
287
68
72
60
77
70
154
66
257
330
284
271
774
369
270
45
130
257
50
366
296
693
472
399
22

92
3.230
1.831
1.445
1.309
1.650
20.825

497
299

1.725
43
829

3.918
513
708

1.181
3.400
1.126
719

2.296
9.128
280

3.085
515
242
150
536
609
152

1.487
2.538
806
860
826
370
218
255
339
41
86

1.543
580

3.543
249
512
363

3.152
259

2.255
854
816

2.318
958

1.016
1.243
2.328
227
206
363

1.669
1.018
482
790

2.065
577

1.092
2.250
170

10.860
100

1.193
2.490

18
246
609
351
596
39
565
518
623
121
132
716
228

1.085
362
788

1.863
166

1.040
1.053
1.593
428
284
123

3.489
115

4.249
1.050
939
291
474
955

3.085
1.178
2.787
484

1.024
1.499
460
441

17.711
720
176
217
191
223
201
344
165
667
648
734
670

1.822
1.084
520
136
344
491
129
954
820

1.950
1.279
1.119

75

19,62%
69,27%
24,29%
22,94%
24,77%
26,16%
29,63%
24,64%
21,60%
19,15%
22,16%
25,37%
23,99%
23,84%
23,62%
21,77%
22,18%
23,51%
20,45%
24,27%
27,04%
22,51%
22,23%
19,49%
24,49%
19,35%
26,04%
23,46%
21,84%
22,42%
23,78%
21,64%
19,84%
22,07%
22,63%
17,75%
19,48%
22,14%
17,15%
30,71%
23,14%
19,78%
24,88%
23,74%
24,53%
31,32%
25,19%
25,00%
22,57%
20,00%
26,72%
30,82%
19,38%
22,70%
29,56%
25,47%
24,81%
19,18%
19,69%
23,14%
23,60%
20,95%
24,01%
22,64%
23,64%
26,85%
28,08%
19,88%
23,97%
17,09%
20,88%
23,99%
14,88%
19,59%
22,59%
24,27%
20,85%
28,26%
22,31%
19,84%
19,72%
22,70%
20,06%
29,08%
22,44%
26,59%
21,06%
24,03%
21,39%
24,81%
21,40%
23,04%
23,79%
26,00%
24,87%
27,21%
27,51%
21,46%
22,93%
21,87%
28,96%
24,25%
19,52%
22,48%
20,62%
20,78%
22,37%
22,09%
23,94%
22,63%
22,68%
23,13%
24,67%
26,21%
17,72%
25,26%
18,51%
32,32%
19,80%
22,65%
23,31%
24,11%
31,69%
20,05%
23,54%
24,41%
23,16%
22,81%
23,99%
25,22%
32,58%
20,81%
23,37%
19,80%
22,18%
27,41%
24,76%
23,44%

Tab	Somministrazioni	Comuni

7 9.078
Tot	Dose2

18 20.825

Tot	Dose1

14,88% 69,27%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..

121 71.805

Popolazione	target



Comune %	Prima	dose	su	popolazion.. Numero	prime	dosi Numero	seconde	dosi Popolazione	TargetSOMMA	LOMBARDO
SUMIRAGO

TAINO

TERNATE

TRADATE

TRAVEDONA-MONATE

TRONZANO	LAGO	MAGGIORE

UBOLDO

VALGANNA

VARANO	BORGHI

VARESE

VEDANO	OLONA

VENEGONO	INFERIORE

VENEGONO	SUPERIORE

VERGIATE

VIGGIU'

VIZZOLA	TICINO 469
4.663
7.538
6.298
5.284
6.307
70.277
2.017
1.384
9.009
194

3.268
16.334
2.152
2.997
5.426

20
1.677
722
535
512
828

9.078
192
111
631
11
303

1.672
190
249
487

92
3.230
1.831
1.445
1.309
1.650
20.825

497
299

1.725
43
829

3.918
513
708

1.181

19,62%
69,27%
24,29%
22,94%
24,77%
26,16%
29,63%
24,64%
21,60%
19,15%
22,16%
25,37%
23,99%
23,84%
23,62%
21,77%

Tab	Somministrazioni	Comuni

7 9.078
Tot	Dose2

18 20.825

Tot	Dose1

14,88% 69,27%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..

121 71.805

Popolazione	target


